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IND. N�$� DIS. DENOMINATION Q.

 1  A41_FERMAGLIO_DURO  FASTENER C4411 417000077  1

 2  AN4_070  4

 3  35A_027  CONTROL BOX ATF  1

 7  CME_MICRO_S_LEVA  2

 8  CME_MICRO  1

 9  35A_737  ASSEMBLY CONTROL BOX ATF  1

 10  35A_743  ASSEMBLY CONTROL GROUP ATF - MOTOR GEAR CONTROL 50W (CIRC.)  1

 11  PASSACAVO_D_I_13  CABLE GUIDE D13 ART.M11V  5

 12  200_009  DIRECTIONATED GRATE D150 ABS HB LG  1

 13  AN4_096  13x55 M4 ROPE OT CHROMIUM PAWL  1

 14  AN4_097  13x45 M4 ROPE BLOCK OT CHROMIUM PAWL  4

 15  AN4_048  NAKED PLATE COVER CLAMP  1

 16  34A_028  PIPE D150 H 81  1

 17  FIA_048  CASSETTE FILTER 330x255 OCTAGONAL  1

 18  AN4_067  ROPE 1,5 STAINLESS-STEEL 19 WIRE L1500 STOP 4x4  4

 19  A41_PERNO_FERMAGLIO  FASTENER PIN PP0403Bc  1

 20  A42_716  ASSEMBLED HINGE SUPPORT  1

 21  AN4_099  LIGHTING SPOT MAGNET LED CONTROL PANEL  1

 22  AN4_807  MOBILE MAIN BODY  1

 23  CME_ASS_PORTAFUSIBILI  1

 24  AN4_809  CONTROL GROUP ATF  1

 25  AN4_888  LIGHTING SPOT MAGNET LED CONTROLS ASS. PANEL  1

 26  AN4_889  CONTROL LIGHING SPOT MAGNET LED GROUP  1

 27  CME_046  CABLE REWINDER  1

 28  CME_050  TERMINAL 3MM 6 POLES  1

 29  D09_015  CHARCOAL FILTER SUPPORT  2

 30  AN4_080  BODY MOBILE COVER  1

 31  AN4_083  NAKED PLATE COVER  1

 32  34A_701  ADAPTER GROUP  1

 33  FLAT_CABLE  2

 34  CME_10-32-1021  5.08MM PITCH SPOX HEADER VERTICAL FRICTION LOCK  3

 35  CME_10-32-1071  5.08MM PITCH SPOX HEADER VERTICAL FRICTION LOCK  1

 36  CME_061  5

 37  CME_074  PCB GEAR MOTOR  CONTROL  1

 38  CME_101  LED  6

 39  K58_710_G  BOX WIFI ASM GENERA  1

 40  CME_ALIMENT_LEDVELO_TCI_DIMMER LED POWER SUPPLIER (DIMMER)  1

 41  CME_CONNETTORE_FLAT  CME_CONNETTORE_FLAT  1

 42  CMM_066  WRAPPER PA 2.5 X 140 BK UL ( 4021325 )  1

 43  CMM_086  SELF FASTENING PIN M4 X 8  4

 44  CMM_101  ELECTRONIC BOARD PLASTIC SUPPORT  5

 45  CMM_171  GASKET  1

 46  K20_002  PCB  1

 47  K20_701  CONTROL BOARD  1

 48  K36_001  PCB HORIZONTAL  1

 49  K36_002  CONTROL BOX  1

 50  K36_003  BUTTON LIGHT INDEX  1

 51  K36_004  CONTROL COVER  1

 52  K36_006  LIGHT INDEX  1

 53  K36_007  BUTTON  1

 54  K36_008  FLAT COVER  1

 55  K36_013  INTERNAL BUTTON  1

 56  K36_018  COVER IR RECEIVER D 4.8  1

 57  K36_019  CONTROL BRCKET 5 x 12.5 CUT  1

 58  K36_701  PCB HORIZONTAL  1

 59  K36_709  ASSEMBLED CONTROL 2T AN4  1

 60  K58_001  BOX WIFI  1

 61  K58_002  COVER WIFI  1

 62  K58_003  FAIR-SPILIN  1

 63  RVT_006  RIVET 3 X 6 TTS ALL.  4

 64  SCR_002  SCREW 2.9 X 9 CYLINDER HEAD PZ1  6

 65  SCR_004  SCREW 2.9 X 6 CYLINDER HEAD PZ1  7

 66  SCR_017  SCREW M4 X 8 CYLINDER HEAD TX 15 SELF TAPPING  5

 67  SCR_023  SCREW 2.2 X 9.5 CYLINDER HEAD PZ1  2

 68  VITE_M4X10_TSP_INOX  5

 100  K36_711  GENERAL ASSEBMLY 1 VERSION 2T AN4  1

 300  D09_700  MOTOR GROUP 8/40 x 90 K 4V  1

IND. N�$� DIS. DENOMINATION Q.

 1  200_009  DIRECTIONATED GRATE D150 ABS HB LG  1

 2  223_110  BRACKET CABLE STOP V2  1

 3  360_707SEMPLIF  2

 4  360_707_PRT  360_707_PRT  2

 5  34A_001  LF RACK SUPPORT  1

 6  34A_002  RH RACK SUPPORT  1

 7  34A_003  PINION Z 14  2

 8  34A_004  RACK Z 34  2

 9  34A_005  EXAGONAL BAR  1

 10  34A_006  CHAIN  2

 11  34A_007  DRUM SHAFT  2

 12  34A_008  BASE PLATE  1

 13  34A_021  CABLE REWINDER SUPPORT  1

 14  34A_022  ACTUATOR BRACKET  1

 15  34A_023  INTERNAL WRAP  1

 16  34A_024  FILTER SUPPORT  1

 17  34A_025  LF PULLEY SUPPORT  1

 18  34A_026  RH PULLEY SUPPORT  1

 19  34A_028  PIPE D150 H 81  1

 20  34A_029  PULLEY SUPPORT  2

 21  34A_701  ADAPTER GROUP  1

 22  34A_721  1

 23  34A_722  1

 24  35A_027  CONTROL BOX ATF  1

 25  35A_737  ASSEMBLY CONTROL BOX ATF  1

 26  35A_743  ASSEMBLY CONTROL GROUP ATF - MOTOR GEAR CONTROL 50W (CIRC.)  1

 27  A18_362  UNALIGNED FLANGE  1

 28  A41_053  A41_053  1

 29  A41_FERMAGLIO_DURO  FASTENER C4411 417000077  1

 30  A41_PERNO_FERMAGLIO  FASTENER PIN PP0403Bc  1

 31  A42_022  1

 32  A42_045   FIT SUPPORT SPOT-LIGHT  1

 33  A42_052  HINGE SUPPORT  1

 34  A42_058  FIXING PIN HINGE PA66-30G-V2 BK  1

 35  A42_716  ASSEMBLED HINGE SUPPORT  1

 36  A50_066  1

 37  A82_003  PERIMETRAL PANEL HINGE SUPPORT  1

 38  AN4_001  CYLINDRICAL SHELL  1

 39  AN4_004  SUPPORT FILTER RING  1

 40  AN4_006  LIGHTING PANEL COVER  1

 41  AN4_011  TOP FRAME  1

 42  AN4_014  PULLEY  5

 43  AN4_016  ROLL  2

 44  AN4_021  DRUM  2

 45  AN4_022  12x27 M10 OT BLOCK ROPE CLAMP  4

 46  AN4_026  FLANGE SUPPORT  1

 47  AN4_030  HEXAGONAL BAR BUSH  2

 48  AN4_038  MICROSWITCH PLAQUE  1

 49  AN4_040  BUSH BRASS  6

 50  AN4_048  NAKED PLATE COVER CLAMP  1

 51  AN4_063  1

 52  AN4_064  1

 53  AN4_067  ROPE 1,5 STAINLESS-STEEL 19 WIRE L1500 STOP 4x4  4

 54  AN4_070  4

 55  AN4_072  CABLE GUDE  1

 56  AN4_080  BODY MOBILE COVER  1

 57  AN4_083  NAKED PLATE COVER  1

 58  AN4_084  NAKED PLATE  1

 59  AN4_096  13x55 M4 ROPE OT CHROMIUM PAWL  1

 60  AN4_097  13x45 M4 ROPE BLOCK OT CHROMIUM PAWL  4

 61  AN4_099  LIGHTING SPOT MAGNET LED CONTROL PANEL  1

 62  AN4_725  FLANGE  1

 63  AN4_805  NAKED ASSEMBLED PLATE  1

 64  AN4_806  ASSEMBLED NAKED PLATE  1

 65  AN4_807  MOBILE MAIN BODY  1

 66  AN4_809  CONTROL GROUP ATF  1

 67  AN4_888  LIGHTING SPOT MAGNET LED CONTROLS ASS. PANEL  1

 68  AN4_889  CONTROL LIGHING SPOT MAGNET LED GROUP  1

 69  AN4_900  MAIN ASSEMBLY ZOOM MICRO LED  1

 70  AN4_905  EXPLODED DRAWING ZOOM MICRO LED  1

 71  CME_10-32-1021  5.08MM PITCH SPOX HEADER VERTICAL FRICTION LOCK  3

 72  CME_10-32-1071  5.08MM PITCH SPOX HEADER VERTICAL FRICTION LOCK  1

 73  CME_046  CABLE REWINDER  1

 74  CME_050  TERMINAL 3MM 6 POLES  1

 75  CME_052  ACTUATOR TM11 24V P1 ART.  N 500091411  1

 76  CME_061  5

 77  CME_074  PCB GEAR MOTOR  CONTROL  1

 78  CME_101  LED  6

 79  CME_ALIMENT_LEDVELO_TCI_DIMMER LED POWER SUPPLIER (DIMMER)  1

 80  CME_ASS_PORTAFUSIBILI  1

 81  CME_CAVO_ALIM  1

 82  CME_COND_11  CME_COND_11  1

 83  CME_CONNETTORE_F9  1

 84  CME_CONNETTORE_FLAT  CME_CONNETTORE_FLAT  1

 85  CME_CONNETTORE_M9  1

 86  CME_CONNETTORE_STS  CME_CONNETTORE_STS  1

 87  CME_CONTENITORE_PORTAFUSIBILI  1

 88  CME_FUSIBILE  1

 89  CME_GHIERA_PORTAFUSIBILI  1

 90  CME_MICRO  1

 91  CME_MICRO_S_LEVA  2

 92  CME_TAPPO_PORTAFUSIBILI  1

 93  CMM_022  SCREW SHOULDER 8x16 M8 UNI ISO 7379  5

 94  CMM_024  ELASTIC RADIAL RING 9 DIN 6799  4

 95  CMM_027  TONGUE 5x5x25 UNI 6604  2

 96  CMM_050  ELASTIC PIN 3X28 UNI EN 28752  2

 97  CMM_066  WRAPPER PA 2.5 X 140 BK UL ( 4021325 )  1

 98  CMM_086  SELF FASTENING PIN M4 X 8  4

 99  CMM_101  ELECTRONIC BOARD PLASTIC SUPPORT  5

 100  CMM_171  GASKET  1

 101  CMM_BOCCOLA_M4  CYLINDRICAL THREADED INSERT M4 UNI 9201  4

 102  CMM_DADO_M4_SERPRESS  CMM_DADO_M4_SERPRESS  4

 103  CMM_DADO_M6  NUT FE ZN M6 KEY 10 H 4  7

 104  CMM_DADO_QUADRO_M4  CMM_DADO_QUADRO_M4  4

 105  CMM_GRANO_5_6  SETSCREW UNI 5923 M5x6  8

 106  D05_023  9 PIN LOCK CABLE  2

 107  D05_023_ASM  9 PIN LOCK CABLE  1

 108  D09_001  RH BLOWER PP-V2  1

 109  D09_002  LF BLOWER PP-V2  1

 110  D09_003  CONNECTION SUPPORT PP-V2  1

 111  D09_004  ELECTRIC WIRING COVER PP-V2  1

 112  D09_005  MOTOR CABLE FIXING PP-V2  1

 113  D09_006  MOTOR SHOCK ABSORBER 8/40 90  4

 114  D09_007  1

 115  D09_008  1

 116  D09_015  CHARCOAL FILTER SUPPORT  2

 117  D09_700  MOTOR GROUP 8/40 x 90 K 4V  1

 118  D10_010  NO RETURN VALVE  2

 119  FERMA_COND  FERMA_COND  1

 120  FIA_048  CASSETTE FILTER 330x255 OCTAGONAL  1

 121  FLAT_CABLE  2

 122  K20_002  PCB  1

 123  K20_701  CONTROL BOARD  1

 124  K36_001  PCB HORIZONTAL  1

 125  K36_002  CONTROL BOX  1

 126  K36_003  BUTTON LIGHT INDEX  1

 127  K36_004  CONTROL COVER  1

 128  K36_006  LIGHT INDEX  1

 129  K36_007  BUTTON  1

 130  K36_008  FLAT COVER  1

 131  K36_013  INTERNAL BUTTON  1

 132  K36_018  COVER IR RECEIVER D 4.8  1

 133  K36_019  CONTROL BRCKET 5 x 12.5 CUT  1

 134  K36_701  PCB HORIZONTAL  1

 135  K36_709  ASSEMBLED CONTROL 2T AN4  1

 136  K36_711  GENERAL ASSEBMLY 1 VERSION 2T AN4  1

 137  K58_001  BOX WIFI  1

 138  K58_002  COVER WIFI  1

 139  K58_003  FAIR-SPILIN  1

 140  K58_710_G  BOX WIFI ASM GENERA  1

 141  M06_700  M06_700  1

 142  M06_702  MOTORE 8/40x80 K 4V 220-240V 50Hz SX  1

 143  PASSACAVO_D_I_8  CABLE GUIDE D8 ART.M16LT  1

 144  PASSACAVO_D_I_13  CABLE GUIDE D13 ART.M11V  5

 145  RIVETTO_TC_30_50  RIVET _x_ CYLINDRIC HEAD  6

 146  RONDELLA_D4_9_1  1

 147  RVT_001  RIVET CYLINDER HEAD  3 X 5  31

 148  RVT_006  RIVET 3 X 6 TTS ALL.  4

 149  SCR_001  SCREW 2.9 X 12.7 CYLINDER HEAD PZ2  4

 150  SCR_002  SCREW 2.9 X 9 CYLINDER HEAD PZ1  6

 151  SCR_003  SCREW 3.5 X 9.5 CYLYNDER HEAD PZ2  4

 152  SCR_004  SCREW 2.9 X 6 CYLINDER HEAD PZ1  7

 153  SCR_017  SCREW M4 X 8 CYLINDER HEAD TX 15 SELF TAPPING  5

 154  SCR_023  SCREW 2.2 X 9.5 CYLINDER HEAD PZ1  2

 155  VITE_2-9X12-7_TC_CR  14

 156  VITE_2-9X6-5_RST_PN_PZ_SPU_ZN SCREW 2.9x9.5 RST PN PZ SPU ZN  4

 157  VITE_2-9X6-5_RST_SPU  10

 158  VITE_2-9X9-5_RST_PR_PZ_SPU_ZN SCREW 2.9x9.5 RST PN PZ SPU ZN  2

 159  VITE_3-5X9-5_TC_CR  24

 160  VITE_4_9_AFLLS_D9  2

 161  VITE_M4X10  VITE_M4X10  4

 162  VITE_M4X10_TSP_INOX  5

 163  VITE_M6X15  VITE_M6X15  2

 164  VITE_M6X40_TCP_CE  2
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